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World U20 Championships
START LIST

& 4 x 100 Metres Relay Women - Round 1

First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final

ITALY NEW RUNNING ORDER

RECORDS RESULT TEAM COUNTRY
World U20 Record * 43.27 Germany GER
Championships Record 43.40 Jamaica JAM
World U20 Leading 44.15 Ireland IRL

VENUE DATE

Grosseto (Stadio Zecchini) 23 Jul 2017
Kingston (NS), JAM 21 Jul 2002
Oordegem (BEL) 26 May 2018

*'= Pending ratification

mn 13 July 2018  18:05 STARTTIME
LANE TEAM BIB

GERMANY GER

1 1696 Victoria DONICKE

2 1702 Keshia Beverly KWADWO
3 1704 Sophia JUNK

4 1703 Corinna SCHWAB

GREAT BRITAIN & NI GBR

1 1681 Kristal AWUAH
2 1687 Mair EDWARDS
3 1688 Vera CHINEDU
4 1686 Ebony CARR

AUSTRALIA AUS

1 1518 Nana Adoma OWUSU-AFRIYIE
2 1516 Kristie EDWARDS

3 1527 Samantha JOHNSON

4 1521 Grace BRENNAN

| 5 | SWITZERLAND sul

1 1894 Judith GOLL

2 1902 Silke LEMMENS

3 1900 Veronica VANCARDO
4 1904 Mélissa GUTSCHMIDT

| 6 | UNITED STATES USA

1 1957 Daija LAMPKIN
2 1945 Tamara CLARK
3 1970 Jasmin REED

4 1971 Thelma DAVIES

CANADA CAN

1 1567 Keira CHRISTIE-GALLOWAY
2 1568 Deondra GREEN

3 1570 Kendra LEGER

4 1569 Tatiana AHOLOU

PR OF CHINA CHN

1 1583 Yuwei LIN
2 1587 Yu ZHOU
3 1582 Nuo LIANG
4 1580 Lulu FENG
Timing and Measurement by SEIKO AT-4X1-W-h----.SL2..v2

i =Indoor performance

NATIONAL RECORD SEASON BEST
43.27 44.42
43.81 44.57
44.86
44.61 45.36
43.29
44,77
44,75 45.06
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START LIST
4 x 100 Metres Relay Women - Round 1

ITALY NEW RUNNING ORDER

mn 13 July 2018
LANE
2

Tampere [FIN)

10-15 July 2018

18:13 START TIME
TEAM
FRANCE
1 1673
2 1669
3 1672
4 1674

FRA

NATIONAL RECORD
43.68

SEASON BEST
45.72

Wided ATATOU

Sacha ALESSANDRINI
Marine MIGNON
Eleane MARCELIN

BRAZIL

1556
1555
1554
1549

IRELAND

1 1741
2 1738
3 1742
4 1743

BRA 43.98

Micaela DE MELLO
Gabriela MOURAO
Leticia LIMA
Tiffani SILVA

~NwNn -

IRL 44.15 44.15

Molly SCOTT

Gina AKPE-MOSES
Rhasidat ADELEKE
Patience JUMBO GULA

ITA 44.52

1 1757
2 1763
3 1753
4 1764

Vittoria FONTANA
Moillet KOUAKOU
Alessia CARPINTERI
Margherita ZUECCO

AUSTRIA

1537
1534
1535
1536

JAMAICA

1778
1782
1783
1779

POLAND

1 1856
2 1854
3 1855
4 1857

AUT 45.71 45.77

Lena PRESSLER

Isabel POSCH

Magdalena LINDNER
Chiara-Belinda SCHULER

NN -

JAM 43.40 44.73

Kimone SHAW
Ackera NUGENT
Fredricka MCKENZIE
Kemba NELSON

NN -

POL 43.79 45.11

Pia SKRZYSZOWSKA
Magdalena STEFANOWICZ
Alicja POTASZNIK

Anna PLUSCHKE

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

SEASON TOP LIST

RESULT TEAM
43.27 Germany (GER)

43.29 United States (USA]

43.40 Jamaica (JAM)
43.44 Nigeria (NGR)

43.48 German Democratic Rep. [GDR) :ian University Stadium)
Grosseto (Stadio Zecchini)
Bydgoszcz (Stadion Zawisza)

43.68 France (FRA)
43.79 Poland (POL)
43.87 USSR (URS)
43.98 Brazil (BRA)

Grosseto (Stadio Zecchini)
Eugene (Hayward Field), OR
Kingston (NS), JAM

VENUE DATE
23 Jul 17
8 Aug 06
21 Jul 02
9 Aug 87
31Jul 88
18 Jul 04
2Jun 17
20 Jun 87
7 Jul 07

Nairobi

Leningrad
Sao Paulo

RESULT
44.15
44.42
44.73
45.06
45.11
45.14
45.36
45.45
45.72

TEAM

Ireland (IRL)
Germany (GER)
Jamaica (JAM])

PR of China (CHN)
Poland (POL)
Bahamas (BAH)
Switzerland (SUI)
Czech Republic (CZE)
France (FRA)

VENUE
Oordegem (BEL)
Paderborn (GER)

Nassau (BAH]
Gifu (JPN)
Vygkov (CZE)
Nassau (BAH]
Genéve (SUI)
Praha (CZE)
Poitiers (FRA)

2018
26 May
16 Jun

1 Apr

9 Jun
16 Jun

1 Apr

9 Jun
23 Jun

9 Jun
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